Northwest Georgia Charter Academy

Executive Committee

Monthly Meeting

Published on February 8, 2026 at 1:53 PM EST

Date and Time
Monday February 9, 2026 at 6:30 PM EST

Location
Marriott Suites Downtown Hotel, 35 14th Street NE Atlanta, GA 30309

The mission of Northwest Georgia Charter Academy is to encourage and inspire students to discover their
unique worth and empower them to become lifelong learners by providing a secure environment where caring
and qualified staff will challenge, motivate, and coach students utilizing an immersive approach that will lead
them to reach their full potential in school and in life.

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
. Opening Items 6:30 PM
A. Record Attendance Cassie Potts 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Judy Taylor Tm
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C. Approve Minutes

D. Committee Crew Opening

Il Committee Reports As Needed

A. Finance Committee
B. Academic Committee
C. Operations Committee

D. Community Engagement & Outreach Committee

lll. Set agenda for next full board meeting

A. Items for next full board meeting agenda

V. Other Business

A. Any Additional Information

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

B. Closing "Circle"

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

FYI
FYI
FYI

FYI

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

Discuss

Presenter

Judy Taylor

Jarrod Kinsey
Dawn Williams
Tom Lindsey

Cassie Potts

Judy Taylor

Judy Taylor

Judy Taylor

Cassie Potts

Time

5m

6:37 PM

5m

6:57 PM

20 m

7:17 PM

15 m

7:32 PM

Tm

Our vision is to equip students to discover their passion and to be responsible, compassionate leaders in their

communities.
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