



Northwest Georgia Charter Academy

Executive Committee

Monthly Meeting

Published on February 8, 2026 at 1:53 PM EST

Date and Time

Monday February 9, 2026 at 6:30 PM EST

Location

Marriott Suites Downtown Hotel, 35 14th Street NE Atlanta, GA 30309

The mission of Northwest Georgia Charter Academy is to encourage and inspire students to discover their unique worth and empower them to become lifelong learners by providing a secure environment where caring and qualified staff will challenge, motivate, and coach students utilizing an immersive approach that will lead them to reach their full potential in school and in life.

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:30 PM
A. Record Attendance		Cassie Potts	1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Judy Taylor	1 m

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		
	D. Committee Crew Opening	Discuss	Judy Taylor	5 m
II.	Committee Reports As Needed			6:37 PM
	A. Finance Committee	FYI	Jarrod Kinsey	5 m
	B. Academic Committee	FYI	Dawn Williams	5 m
	C. Operations Committee	FYI	Tom Lindsey	5 m
	D. Community Engagement & Outreach Committee	FYI	Cassie Potts	5 m
III.	Set agenda for next full board meeting			6:57 PM
	A. Items for next full board meeting agenda	Discuss	Judy Taylor	20 m
IV.	Other Business			7:17 PM
	A. Any Additional Information	Discuss	Judy Taylor	15 m
V.	Closing Items			7:32 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	FYI	Judy Taylor	1 m
	B. Closing "Circle"	Discuss	Cassie Potts	5 m

Our vision is to equip students to discover their passion and to be responsible, compassionate leaders in their communities.